HSBC X» UK

Contact tel 03457 404 404

seereverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers
www.hsbc.co.uk

Y our Statement

Mrs JE Colson
3 Wren Close
Barton Seagrave
Kettering
NN15 6RQ Account Summary
Opening Balance 688.74
el et e Paymentsin 241545
Payments Out 212619
Closing Balance 978.00
Arranged Overdraft Limit 300.00
International Bank Account Number
GB77HBUK 40441681392492
13 September to 12 October 2023 Branch I dentifier Code
HBUKGB4136B
Account Name Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
Mrs Jenna Elizabeth Colson 40-44-16 81392492 130
Your Bank Account details
Date Payment type and details Paid out Paid in Balance
12 Sep 23 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 688.74
13 Sep 23 DD  PARENTPAY 4.00
VIS McDonalds 1594
BUBBENHALL 5.17
VIS  AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk 8.99 670.58
14 Sep 23 ) POUNDLAND LTD - 18
KETTERING 7.25
VIS McDonalds 1594
BUBBENHALL 18.05
VIS NEW LOOK MCOMM
WEYMOUTH 140.99 504.29
15 Sep 23 CR  TROPIC SKINCARE 11.00
BP Oliver Robert cols
Shop 5.00
VIS  AMZ* Amazon.co.uk
AMAZON.CO.UK 18.27
VIS  AMZ*Joiel EU
AMAZON.CO.UK 10.99
1) T K MAXX
KETTERING 11.98
1) PETSAT HOMELTD
KETTERING 6.49
1) LIDL GB KETTERING
KETTERING 23.41
D) ASDA STORE 4436
KETTERING 23.70
BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 473.97

PO Box 7 9 High Street Kettering Northamptonshire NN16 8ST



HSBC X» UK

13 September to 12 October 2023

Account Name

Mrs Jenna Elizabeth Colson

Your Bank Account details
Date Payment type and details
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)
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21 Sep 23 VIS
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PO Box 7 9 High Street Kettering Northamptonshire NN16 8ST

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD
AMZNMktplace

amazon.co.uk

J Colson

TICKETS

ZETTLE *DAVID BALF
KETTERING
KETTERING GENERAL
KETTERING

T K MAXX
KETTERING
ARGOSLTD
KETTERING 420
McDonalds 1423
Kettering
Amazon.co.uk* 146GQ
AMAZON.CO.UK
McDonalds 1594
Kettering
PAYBYPHONE RE NORT
HATFIELD

Argos

MILTON KEYNES

NY X*LivewellVendin
Aberystwyth
LOUNGERS

BRISTOL

Julia sambrook
Jenna-amanda gift
PN063980A DWP DLA
R currell

Jenna-acc
AMZ*Goldstar Leisu
018-03664993
PRIMARK 546
DERBY

TESCO STORES 2767
KETTERING
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk
BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD

Contact tel 03457 404 404

seereverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers
www.hsbc.co.uk

Y our Statement
Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-44-16 81392492 131

Paid out Paid in Balance
473.97

15.19 458.78

300.00 758.78
55.00
2.50
17.47
15.99
6.38
3.19
8.68
1.70
43.50
0.90
41.00

10.00 552.47
380.00

98.73
12.48
10.00
50.00 786.22
39.09 747.13
2.90

8.38 735.85
735.85



HSBC X» UK

13 September to 12 October 2023

Account Name

Mrs Jenna Elizabeth Colson

Your Bank Account details
Date Payment type and details
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BP
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)]
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VIS

)

)

)
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26 Sep 23 VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
BP

BP

PO Box 7 9 High Street Kettering Northamptonshire NN16 8ST

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD
Amazon Prime* 1K71S

amzn.co.uk/pm

Jade chapman

Jenna

Oliver Robert cols

Cash deposit
WATERSJF

JEM WATERS
MARKS & SPENCER PL
RUSHDEN LAKES
HOUSE OF FRASER FI
RUSHDEN LAKES
SAINSBURY S SIMKTS
BURTON LATIME
trainline
+443332022222

Argos

MILTON KEYNES
TESCO STORES 2767
KETTERING
BOSWORTHS GARDEN C
BURTON LATIME
BOSWORTHS GARDEN C
BURTON LATIME
SAINSBURY S PETROL
KETTERING
McDonalds 1242
Kettering
Revolut**9697*

London
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk
MGP-VINTED

London
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk
Amazon.co.uk* 1K6ZQ
AMAZON.CO.UK

Jane tyler

Amelie ballet shoe
Anita Elizabeth wa
Amelie colson

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD

Contact tel 03457 404 404

seereverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers
www.hsbc.co.uk

Y our Statement
Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-44-16 81392492 132

Paid out Paid in Balance
735.85

8.99 726.86
20.00
45.00
20.00 681.86
14.00
58.00
18.28
10.69
43.50
73.00
14.25
2.09
3.25
3.18
10.00 546.62
2.99
12.49
519
8.99
9.47
10.95

42.00 454.54
454.54



HSBC X» UK

13 September to 12 October 2023

Account Name

Mrs Jenna Elizabeth Colson

Your Bank Account details
Date Payment type and details

27Sep 23 DD
)i
VIS
28Sep 23 CR
29Sep 23 BP
)
)
)
VIS
02 Oct 23 DD
VIS

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

PO Box 7 9 High Street Kettering Northamptonshire NN16 8ST

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD
PARENTPAY

SAINSBURYS SMKTS
BURTON LATIME
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk
KETTERING GEN HOSP
Caroline Brice

Jenna

Jollyes - The Pet
Waltham Abbey
KETTERING HOSPITAL
KETTERING
POUNDLAND LTD - 18
KETTERING
Revolut**9697*

London

RCN

Amazon Music* 1IKIND
amazon.co.uk

Bison Beer @ SealL
Brighton

Concorde 2

Brighton

Concorde 2

Brighton

SEASIDE KEBAB
BRIGHTON BN1
Concorde 2

Brighton

OLD SHIPHOTEL
BRIGHTON

GIGGLING SQUID
BRIGHTON

WEell Done

Brighton

SQ *ROLY S FUDGE PA
Brighton and

The Mesmerist

Brighton

CENTRAL ENG COOP
NN156DT

The Mesmerist

Brighton

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD

Contact tel 03457 404 404

seereverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers
www.hsbc.co.uk

Y our Statement
Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-44-16 81392492 133

Paid out Paid in Balance

454.54
4.00

21.58

4.69 424.27
1,083.74 1,508.01

38.00
14.97

9.75
12.25

70.00 1,363.04
4.10

4.99
17.60
2.00
9.60
3.50
9.60
6.45
40.41
6.99
9.86
22.30
6.65

11.60
1,207.39



HSBC X» UK

13 September to 12 October 2023

Account Name
Mrs Jenna Elizabeth Colson

Your Bank Account details
Payment type and details

Date

03 Oct 23

04 Oct 23

05 Oct 23

06 Oct 23

09 Oct 23

PO Box 7 9 High Street Kettering Northamptonshire NN16 8ST

)
)

VIS
VIS
BP

DD
CR

VIS

BP

BP

)

VIS

CR
BP
VIS

VIS

)
VIS
)
)
)

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD
THEIVY IN THE LAN

BRIGHTON
BHARATS
BRIGHTON BN1
Amazon.co.uk* 1IK5AC
AMAZON.CO.UK
McDonalds 1423
Kettering

Jet Litchfield

Oliver x4
PARENTPAY
YORKE LM

SHEILA COLLECTION
AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk

R currell

Jenna

Karahillyer

Rosie and Ralph
SAINSBURYS SIMKTS
BURTON LATIME
INT'L 0011774456
APPLE.COM/BILL
08001076285
COLSON HOLDINGSLI
PAYROLL

Libbie Reynolds

Jenna

McDonalds 1594
Kettering

INT'L 0019131883
APPLE.COM/BILL
CORK

Hair By Rachael Nu
Kettering
www.Gousto.co.uk
London

CORBY TOWN CENTRE
01536200073

NEW LOOK 1923
CORBY

ALDI 46 772
KETTERING

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD

Contact tel 03457 404 404

seereverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers

www. hsbc.co.uk

Y our Statement

Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-44-16 81392492 134

Paid out Paid in Balance
1,207.39

55.00
7.99
2.75
1.59

70.00 1,070.06
15.00

3.00
34.99
8.00 1,015.07
75.00 940.07

23.06

8.99 908.02
299.87
28.00

8.95

4.99 1,165.95
20.00
16.75

1.50
76.24

30.39
1,021.07



HSBC X» UK

Contact tel 03457 404 404

seereverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers
www.hsbc.co.uk

13 September to 12 October 2023
Y our Statement

Account Name Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
Mrs Jenna Elizabeth Colson 40-44-16 81392492 135

Yotir Bank Account details

Date Payment type and details Paid out Paid in Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 1,021.07
) TESCO STORES 2767
KETTERING 5.00
) TESCO STORES 2767
KETTERING 54.01
) NY A*Shell
01942722333 1.00
VIS MGP-VINTED
London 6.29
VIS  Cult Beauty
Manchester 30.00
VIS  McDonads 8261594
Kettering 8.14
VIS PAYPAL *NEXTLTD
35314369001 8.00
VIS  Amazon.co.uk*HT1DD
AMAZON.CO.UK 4.30
VIS  Amazon.co.uk*HT4l4
AMAZON.CO.UK 9.49
VIS  AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk 9.69 885.15
10 Oct 23 CR HMRC CHILD BENEFIT 159.60
BP Nicholadalziel
Jenna 20.00 1,024.75
11 Oct 23 BP Daphne Holland
Amelie-pony day 70.00 954.75
12 Oct 23 VIS NEW LOOK MCOMM
WEYMOUTH 59.00
)) TESCO STORES 2767
KETTERING 22.85
VIS AMZNMktplace
amazon.co.uk 6.92
VIS  Amazon.co.uk* H800F
AMAZON.CO.UK 5.98 978.00
12 Oct 23 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 978.00

Y our deposit is eligible for protection under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For further information
about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk, call into your nearest branch
or call your telephone banking service. Further details can be found on the FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List
which is available on our website (www.hsbc.co.uk).

PO Box 7 9 High Street Kettering Northamptonshire NN16 8ST



